
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Anne-Marie DELANGHE
K.O.L.
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4070m
Tijd : 1:40:03 (24'35"/km)

18/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tille DE SMUL 0:33:05
2. Sandra OLIVIER 0:48:42
3. Dunja VAN DE RIET 0:52:15

1. 165 00:04:47 290m 16'30"/km
2. 155 00:03:42 00:08:29 245m 15'06"/km
3. 133 00:03:05 00:11:34 175m 17'37"/km
4. 147 00:03:33 00:15:07 201m 17'40"/km
5. 150 00:04:14 00:19:21 218m 19'25"/km
6. 136 00:08:23 00:27:44 406m 20'39"/km
7. 149 00:07:36 00:35:20 323m 23'32"/km
8. 156 00:06:21 00:41:41 210m 30'14"/km
9. 114 00:17:14 00:58:55 370m 46'35"/km

10. 127 00:04:06 01:03:01 197m 20'49"/km
11. 151 00:14:05 01:17:06 268m 52'33"/km
12. 125 00:08:07 01:25:13 274m 29'37"/km
13. 105 00:04:45 01:29:58 257m 18'29"/km
14. 134 00:03:11 01:33:09 146m 21'48"/km
15. 103 00:02:23 01:35:32 139m 17'09"/km
16. 220 00:03:28 01:39:00 225m 15'24"/km
17. 999 00:01:03 01:40:03 125m 8'24"/km
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